Development Application
Town of Stowe Planning & Zoning Department
PO Box 730
Stowe, VT 05672
Telephone: (802) 253-6141
This form serves as an application for all requested zoning and subdivision
reviews.
Project #

EM  - R17
10  /   10
How to Order
Housing Voltage Lens Output (Nominal
Lumens)
Color and Color
Temperature
Color Rendering Distributions Finish Control Option Mounting
Options
ALG7200
Allegra 7200
ALG7202
Allegra 7202
ALG7204
Allegra 7204
ALG7220
Allegra 7220
ALG7222
Allegra 7222
ALG7224
Allegra 7224
120
120 Volts
208
208 Volts
240
240 Volts
277
277 Volts
347
347 Volts
480
480 Volts
CSL
Clearsite Lens
SSL
Softsite lens
S40
4000lm
S60
6000lm
M80
8000lm
M110
11 000lm
M150
15 000lm
L170
17 000lm
L30
3000lm Softsite
L50
5000lm Softsite
L70
7000lm Softsite
22K
2200K
27K
2700K
30K
3000K
35K
3500K
40K
4000K
57K
5700K
CRI 70
CRI 70+
CRI 80
CRI 80+
2
Type II